SkillsFuture (S

FUNDING FOR SANS COURSES

Courses

SEC 388: Intro to Cloud Computing and Security

SEC 301: Introduction to Cyber Security

SEC 488 : Cloud Security Essentials

SEC 401: Security Essentials

SEC 450: Blue Team Fundamentals: Security Operations and Analysis

FOR 508: Advanced Incident Response, Threat Hunting, and Digital Forensics
FOR 500: Windows Forensic Analysis

FOR 509: Enterprise Cloud Forensics and Incident Response

SEC 503: Network Monitoring and Threat Detection In-Depth

SEC 504: Hacker Tools, Techniques, and Incident Handling

SEC 540: Cloud Security and DevSecOps Automation

SEC 541: Cloud Security Threat Detection

FOR 578: Cyber Threat Intelligence

SEC 575: i0S and Android Application Security Analysis and Penetration Testing
SEC 511: Continuous Monitoring and Security Operations

FOR 572: Advanced Network Forensics: Threat Hunting, Analysis, and Incident Response
SEC 560: Enterprise Penetration Testing

SEC 542 : Web App Penetration Testing and Ethical Hacking

Course Fee
(SGDS)
before GST

$4,375.0
$9,680.0
$11,100.0
$11,100.0
$11,100.0
$11,100.0
$11,100.0
$11,100.0
$11,100.0
$11,100.0
$11,100.0
$10,445.0
$11,100.0
$11,100.0
$11,100.0
$11,100.0
$11,100.0

$11,100.0

*SMEs (Small & Medium Enterprises) will be identified by the Company’s UEN

Please note that course fees payable and SkillsFuture subsidies applicable will be determined during registration. Contact us at SkillsFuture@sans.org for more information.

Age below 40
(SC/PRs)

Course Fee
after SSG
Subsidy (SGD$)

$2,187.5
$4,840.0
$5,550.0
$5,550.0
$5,550.0
$5,550.0
$5,550.0
$5,550.0
$5,550.0
$5,550.0
$5,550.0
$5,222.5
$5,550.0
$5,550.0
$5,550.0
$5,550.0
$5,550.0

$5,550.0

Course Fee after
SSG Subsidy
(SGD$) with

9% GST

$2,581.25
$5,711.2

$6,549.0
$6,549.0
$6,549.0
$6,549.0
$6,549.0
$6,549.0
$6,549.0
$6,549.0
$6,549.0
$6,162.55
$6,549.0
$6,549.0
$6,549.0
$6,549.0
$6,549.0

$6,549.0

Age 40 and above
(SC only)
Course Fee Course Fee after
after SSG SSG Subsidy
Subsidy (SGD$) (SGD$) with
9% GST
$1,312.5 $1,706.25
$3,680.0 $4,551.2
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$4,445.0 $5,385.05
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0

GIAC

CERTIFICATIONS

Enhanced Training
Support for SMEs

Course Fee after

Course Fee after

SSG Subsidy SSG Subsidy
9% GST
$1,312.5 $1,706.25
$3,680.0 $4,551.2
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$4,445.0 $5,385.05
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0
$5,100.0 $6,099.0

SC: Singapore Citizens

PR: Singapore Permanent Residents





