## **SkillsFuture (SSG)**

## **FUNDING FOR SANS COURSES**



Courses	Course Fee (SGD\$) before GST	Age below 40 (SC/PRs)		Age 40 and above (SC only)		Enhanced Training Support for SMEs	
		Course Fee after SSG Subsidy (SGD\$)	Course Fee after SSG Subsidy (SGD\$) with 9% GST	Course Fee after SSG Subsidy (SGD\$)	Course Fee after SSG Subsidy (SGD\$) with 9% GST	Course Fee after SSG Subsidy (SGD\$)	Course Fee after SSG Subsidy (SGD\$) with 9% GST
SEC 388: Intro to Cloud Computing and Security	\$4,375.0	\$2,187.5	\$2,581.25	\$1,312.5	\$1,706.25	\$1,312.5	\$1,706.25
SEC 301: Introduction to Cyber Security	\$9,680.0	\$4,840.0	\$5,711.2	\$3,680.0	\$4,551.2	\$3,680.0	\$4,551.2
SEC 488 : Cloud Security Essentials	\$11,100.0	\$5,550.0	\$6,549.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0
SEC 401: Security Essentials	\$11,100.0	\$5,550.0	\$6,549.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0
SEC 450: Blue Team Fundamentals: Security Operations and Analysis	\$11,100.0	\$5,550.0	\$6,549.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0
FOR 508: Advanced Incident Response, Threat Hunting, and Digital Forensics	\$11,100.0	\$5,550.0	\$6,549.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0
FOR 500: Windows Forensic Analysis	\$11,100.0	\$5,550.0	\$6,549.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0
FOR 509: Enterprise Cloud Forensics and Incident Response	\$11,100.0	\$5,550.0	\$6,549.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0
SEC 503: Network Monitoring and Threat Detection In-Depth	\$11,100.0	\$5,550.0	\$6,549.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0
SEC 504: Hacker Tools, Techniques, and Incident Handling	\$11,100.0	\$5,550.0	\$6,549.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0
SEC 540: Cloud Security and DevSecOps Automation	\$11,100.0	\$5,550.0	\$6,549.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0
SEC 541: Cloud Security Threat Detection	\$10,445.0	\$5,222.5	\$6,162.55	\$4,445.0	\$5,385.05	\$4,445.0	\$5,385.05
FOR 578: Cyber Threat Intelligence	\$11,100.0	\$5,550.0	\$6,549.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0
SEC 575: iOS and Android Application Security Analysis and Penetration Testing	\$11,100.0	\$5,550.0	\$6,549.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0
SEC 511: Continuous Monitoring and Security Operations	\$11,100.0	\$5,550.0	\$6,549.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0
FOR 572: Advanced Network Forensics: Threat Hunting, Analysis, and Incident Response	\$11,100.0	\$5,550.0	\$6,549.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0
SEC 560: Enterprise Penetration Testing	\$11,100.0	\$5,550.0	\$6,549.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0
SEC 542 : Web App Penetration Testing and Ethical Hacking	\$11,100.0	\$5,550.0	\$6,549.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0	\$5,100.0	\$6,099.0